

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:	2009	9-1354	Version	: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed Finally	
File created:	4/28	/2009			In control:	Committee on Urban Recreation	
On agenda:					Final action:	5/12/2009	
Enactment date:	5/12	/2009			Enactment #:	283	
Effective date:	5/14	/2009					
Title:	Resolution providing for the acceptance by the City of Pittsburgh from Joseph and Catherine O'Toole and J.M. O'Toole, Jr., Executor of the Estate of certain property in the 15th Ward of the City of Pittsburgh, for public purpose as an addition to Schenley Park at no cost to the City of Pittsburgh.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	PRC	PERTY A	CQUISITI	ION			
-	PRC	PERTY A	CQUISITI	ON			
Indexes:)PERTY A)09-1354.0		ION			
Indexes: Code sections:			doc	ION	Ac	tion	Result
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	1. 20	009-1354.0	doc		-	tion gned by the Mayor	Result
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date	1. 20 Ver.	009-1354.c	doc		Sig		Result Pass
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date 5/14/2009	1. 20 Ver.	009-1354.0 Action By Mayor City Cou	doc		Si	gned by the Mayor	